
1° ROSSOTTI FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 7 J 33

2° PORRO DANILO FEUDO D'ASTI 7 S 27

ACQUISTAPACE FRANCESCO PINEROLO 11  27

4° PANIVELLO FRANCO COLONNETTI 8 S 25

5° RICCHIARDI DAVIDE PINEROLO 11  24

6° PISTONO LUCA SETTIMO 12  23

7° ALESSIO SIMONE COLONNETTI 14 S 22

8° BOSIO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 7  21

AVICO ALESSIO GRUGLIASCO 8  21

10° PETRUZZELLI ENRICO SETTIMO 15  20

11° TROMBOTTO RENZO PINEROLO 24 S 19

12° FALCO PAOLO PINEROLO 17 S 18

13° PICCO LORENZO COLONNETTI 12  17

MICHIELOTTO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 15  17

15° BRESSAN SIMONE SETTIMO 19  16

IPPOLITO ANDREA COLONNETTI 15 S 16

17° NICOLA ADRIANO PINEROLO 18  15

ROGGERO PIER LUCA COLONNETTI 19  15

CARDINALE STEFANO PINEROLO 13  15

20° GIORDANO MARCO COLONNETTI 23  14

ACQUISTAPACE ANTONIO PINEROLO 15 S 14

22° REMONDINO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 25  13

SICBALDI PAOLO PINEROLO 10 S 13

ARESCA GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 20  13

25° DI GRADO VINCENZO GRUGLIASCO 21 S 12

BRUNO FRANCO MICHELE PINEROLO 19  12

BIANCO GIANFRANCO GRUGLIASCO 28  12

NEGRO MARCO SETTIMO 23 S 12

29° GILLI ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 24  11

PONZIANO MATTEO PINEROLO 24  11

RAMELLA GIORGIO COLONNETTI 31 S 11

32° DAGNA EZIO PINEROLO 16  10

ZAMBELLI LUCA SETTIMO 21  10

34° COLUCCI CRISTINA PINEROLO 34  L 9

CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO 24 S 9

PEDANO RINALDO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 9

AIME DARIO COLONNETTI 32 S 9

38° BIANCO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 24  8

TAVIANO GIANLUCA SETTIMO 34  8

TOCCO GREGORIO COLONNETTI 22  8

ABBA' FABIO GRUGLIASCO 30  8

MANCIN MARCO PINEROLO 24 S 8

43° SIGNORI GIULIO PINEROLO 32 S 7

SBRICCOLI STEFANIA SETTIMO 29 S L 7

45° PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA GRUGLIASCO 33  6

LA MONTAGNA CLAUDIO GRUGLIASCO 24 S 6

ROSELLI FABRIZIO GRUGLIASCO 43  6

FONTANELLI ANDREA SETTIMO 28  6

BRONDINO ALESSIO PINEROLO 35 J 6

DELLA CASA GIORGIO GRUGLIASCO 30 S 6

ROSSERO VALTER PINEROLO 38 S 6

52° OLMO GIORGIO GRUGLIASCO 43 S 5

GENISIO ROBERTO COLONNETTI 33 S 5

54° DOMPE' CARLO GRUGLIASCO 37  4

SATTANINO MARCO COLONNETTI 44  4

CALAMITA GIUSEPPE GRUGLIASCO 27 S 4

57° COSTANTINO RONNY PINEROLO 34 S 3
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58° COMITANGELO RENATO COLONNETTI 44 S 2

MENGOTTI FAUSTA GRUGLIASCO 44 S L 2

ROSSI ETTORE GRUGLIASCO 45 S 2

MELCHIORRE FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 41 S 2

GOTTERO BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 37 S 2

MONTESANO DOMENICO GRUGLIASCO 45 S 2

64° AVANZATO MARCO PINEROLO 45  1

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 35 S L 1

BUSCAGLIONE ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 45 S 1

67° MAURO FABIO GRUGLIASCO 44  0

68° RIVETTI MARIO COLONNETTI 23 S N.R.
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1° TROMBOTTO RENZO PINEROLO 24 S 42

2° ROSSOTTI FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 7 J 40

3° BIANCO GIANFRANCO GRUGLIASCO 28  38

ACQUISTAPACE FRANCESCO PINEROLO 11  38

5° GIORDANO MARCO COLONNETTI 23  36

ALESSIO SIMONE COLONNETTI 14 S 36

7° TAVIANO GIANLUCA SETTIMO 34  35

PISTONO LUCA SETTIMO 12  35

RICCHIARDI DAVIDE PINEROLO 11  35

RAMELLA GIORGIO COLONNETTI 31 S 35

11° BRESSAN SIMONE SETTIMO 19  34

PORRO DANILO FEUDO D'ASTI 7 S 34

FALCO PAOLO PINEROLO 17 S 34

PETRUZZELLI ENRICO SETTIMO 15  34

15° COLUCCI CRISTINA PINEROLO 34  L 33

REMONDINO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 25  33

PANIVELLO FRANCO COLONNETTI 8 S 33

ROGGERO PIER LUCA COLONNETTI 19  33

19° AVANZATO MARCO PINEROLO 45  32

GENISIO ROBERTO COLONNETTI 33 S 32

PONZIANO MATTEO PINEROLO 24  32

22° SIGNORI GIULIO PINEROLO 32 S 31

AIME DARIO COLONNETTI 32 S 31

ARESCA GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 20  31

ROSSERO VALTER PINEROLO 38 S 31

26° DI GRADO VINCENZO GRUGLIASCO 21 S 30

SATTANINO MARCO COLONNETTI 44  30

GILLI ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 24  30

DOMPE' CARLO GRUGLIASCO 37  30

MICHIELOTTO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 15  30

NEGRO MARCO SETTIMO 23 S 30

DELLA CASA GIORGIO GRUGLIASCO 30 S 30

IPPOLITO ANDREA COLONNETTI 15 S 30

BRONDINO ALESSIO PINEROLO 35 J 30

35° ROSELLI FABRIZIO GRUGLIASCO 43  29

CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO 24 S 29

PICCO LORENZO COLONNETTI 12  29

38° NICOLA ADRIANO PINEROLO 18  28

MAURO FABIO GRUGLIASCO 44  28

PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA GRUGLIASCO 33  28

ACQUISTAPACE ANTONIO PINEROLO 15 S 28

BOSIO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 7  28

BRUNO FRANCO MICHELE PINEROLO 19  28

AVICO ALESSIO GRUGLIASCO 8  28

MANCIN MARCO PINEROLO 24 S 28

ABBA' FABIO GRUGLIASCO 30  28

ZAMBELLI LUCA SETTIMO 21  28

48° COMITANGELO RENATO COLONNETTI 44 S 27

SBRICCOLI STEFANIA SETTIMO 29 S L 27

50° OLMO GIORGIO GRUGLIASCO 43 S 26

CALAMITA GIUSEPPE GRUGLIASCO 27 S 26

52° DAGNA EZIO PINEROLO 16  25

CARDINALE STEFANO PINEROLO 13  25

54° PEDANO RINALDO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 24

55° MONTESANO DOMENICO GRUGLIASCO 45 S 23

FONTANELLI ANDREA SETTIMO 28  23

TOCCO GREGORIO COLONNETTI 22  23
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58° BIANCO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 24  22

LA MONTAGNA CLAUDIO GRUGLIASCO 24 S 22

60° SICBALDI PAOLO PINEROLO 10 S 21

COSTANTINO RONNY PINEROLO 34 S 21

62° ROSSI ETTORE GRUGLIASCO 45 S 20

MELCHIORRE FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 41 S 20

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 35 S L 20

BUSCAGLIONE ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 45 S 20

66° GOTTERO BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 37 S 18

67° MENGOTTI FAUSTA GRUGLIASCO 44 S L 17

68° RIVETTI MARIO COLONNETTI 23 S N.R.
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